
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
2001 Gehman Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 77 X 20 X 4 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251018-0310-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 18OCT25
ACTWGT: 69.45 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Emerald neubauer
Emerald neubauer

8315 CRAIG AVE

16198542705 X 31052
OMAHA NE 68122 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
00

8C
/5

9F
2

8852 8399 7294

     68122

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8852 8399 7294


